PRICE LIST
Effective November 01, 2023
Welcome
2
General Information
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively
to the original Purchaser of our product that all parts,

Series
WL WELCOME
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
Sample Model Code: WL1317WL01BCTWSBLCOM
3. Seat/Back Style
3
Seat/Back Style
1 WOOD SEAT, WOOD BACK
3 UPHOLSTERED SEAT,
WOOD BACK
4 UPHOLSTERED SEAT,
UPHOLSTERED BACK
4. Back Type
17
Upholstered Back Type
10 STANDARD UPHOLSTERED BACK
10DF DUAL UPHOLSTERED BACK
Wood Back Type
11 STANDARD WOOD BACK
17 WOOD BACK WITH 77 HOLES
5. Wood Finish
WL01
Wood Finish
WL01 CLEAR MAPLE
WL03 MEDIUM CHERRY ON MAPLE
PZ20 TONED WALNUT
6. Casters
B
Casters
B BLACK
BR BLACK
RUBBER TIRED
CASTERS
7. Options
CTWS
Options
CT CONTRASTING THREAD
WS WALLSAVER LEGS
PB CHROME BACK BRACKET
Arm Caps
AC10 BLACK MAGIC
AC21 SILVERADO
AC29 MOCHA
AC06 WHITE
Note: In the example above, 2 options
are listed (CT and WS)
8. Leg Finish
BL
Standard Powder Coated Metal
BL BLUE
BM BLACK MATTE
BR BRASS
BT BLACK TWILIGHT
CP CHAMPAGNE
DB DARK BRONZE
DG DARK GRAY
DP DUSTY PINK
FG FOREST GREEN
LG LIGHT GRAY
MG MEADOW GREEN
MK MILK
MS METALLIC SILVER
NK NICKEL
NV NAVY
OR ORANGE
PY PALE YELLOW
RD RED
RO RED ORANGE
RR RUSTY RED
SB SOFT BLUE
SD SAND
TC TERRACOTTA